
ENTRANCE

井上誠展　- うつら、うつら。-
2025.11.24（月）～11.29（土）
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¥19,800-
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No. タイトル
Title

サイズ（cm）
Size 

価格（税込）
Price (incl. tax)

素材
Material

2023

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2023

2025

2023

2023

2025

2025

08.

07.

06.

14.

13.

12.

11.

15.

制作年
Production Year

273×220

φ333

803×652

410×175

450×910

455×455

φ652

273×220

420×594

333×530

210×148

300×300

300×300

300×300

300×300


